PLACE

DNF
DNF

NAME
1 Kahryn Cullenberg
2 Abby Wright
3 Alexis Porter
4 Gracie Ward
5 Madison Morin
6 Emma Charles
7 Vanessa Norris
8 Gretchen Huish
9 Hannah Wilbur
10 Abbie Cramer
11 Katie Stevens
12 Olivia Munn
13 Baylee Wheeler
14 Julia Baker
15 Abby Richardson
16 Paola Ayres De Araujo
17 Kayla Moore
18 Tori Walker
19 Kasondra French

20 BriAnnah Imlay

21 Hazel Dow

22 Emma Hovencamp

23 Molly Frost

24 Jenna Curtis

25 Maggie Harvey

Emily Lyman

Jasmyn Pray

SCHOOL
Mt. Blue
Winslow
Winslow
Mt. Blue
Winslow
Mt. Blue
Winslow
Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Winslow
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Carrabec
Carrabec
Mt. Blue
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Waterville
Mt. Blue
Waterville
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Mt. Blue
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Carrabec

TEAM SCORE

10.16 Mt. Blue 28
10.59 Winslow 28
11.08 Skowhegan 73
11.22 Carrabec NS
11.24 Waterville NS
11.25

11.32

11.34

12.01

12.02

12.57

13.03

13.17

14.35

14.44

15.02

15.17

15.49

16.35

16.43

17.09

17.11

17.35

19.13

19.29



